Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. PCMDS19003
NOTES
Snap open, hinged door
Mounting hardware not included.
PART NUMBERS
PCMDS19003BK1 PAINTED BLACK (TEXTURED)
1.75 in
44 mm
18.35 in
466 mm
19.00 in
483 mm
17.75 in
451 mm
3.06 in
78 mm
3.50 in
89 mm
3.50 in
89 mm
3.50 in
89 mm
TYP
3.00 in
76 mm
TYP
1.67 in
42 mm
2.25 in
57 mm
TYP
2.00 in
51 mm
TYP
R .75 in
19 mm
TYP